RESET

° BMO Life Assurance Company
BMO Insurance 60 Yonge Street, Toronto, ON M5E 1H5
1-877-742-5244 + 416-596-4143 Fax

PRELIMINARY INQUIRY

Advisor’'s Name /| MGA Name:

Disclaimer

This does not constitute an offer but is rather a tentative opinion based solely on the information provided. This information will need to
be validated and assessed in conjunction with a fully completed application, age & amount requirements and any other supplemental

requirement requested by the Underwriting Department.

Plan Details: [] Universal Life [] Term Life [] Critical lliness [] Permanent/Traditional Life
Age: [ Male []Female Smoking Class: []SM []NS
Height: f N Weight: Oibs Ok
ght: m . ght: g

1. Nature/Name of the disease or current condition?
2. Date of diagnosis? dd/mmm/yyyy

Current treatment and medication (Please provide name and daily dosage of ALL medications):
3 Medication Dosage Medication Dosage
4. Currently being followed by a Dr.? [ONo [Yes (If Yes, please complete (4. a., b., c. and d.)
4a. Date of first consultation? dd/mmm/yyyy
4b. Date of last consultation? dd/mmm/yyyy

Tests performed and results (from last consultation)?
4 Test Results Test Results
C.

4d. Scheduled follow-up?  []No []Yes (If Yes, provide date.)  dd/mmm/yyyy
5. If cancer history, and if known, what is the stage?
6. Has your client traveled, resided, or worked outside North America in the past 12 months [ No [ Yes

or have plans to do so in the next 12 months?

6a. If Yes, indicate: Country City Length of stay

If avocation, please attach the appropriate questionnaire (Questionnaires can be found on our website at

7. www.bmoinsurance.com/advisor ).

8. Rated or declined in the past? [ONo [dYes (If Yes, provide details.)
9. Are you applying elsewhere? [ONo [Yes

Comments:

® Registered trade-mark of Bank of Montreal, used under licence.

EMAIL PRINT

518E (2009/12/01)
10/03/2010 5:25 pm



http://www.bmoinsurance.com/advisor�

	PRELIMINARY INQUIRY
	Disclaimer
	This does not constitute an offer but is rather a tentative opinion based solely on the information provided. This information will need to be validated and assessed in conjunction with a fully completed application, age & amount requirements and any other supplemental requirement requested by the Underwriting Department.
	Word Bookmarks
	Check1
	Check2
	Check3
	Check4
	Check5
	Check6
	Check7
	Check8
	Check14
	Check13


	NatureName of the disease or current condition: 
	Date of diagnosis: 
	Date of first consultation: 
	Date of last consultation: 
	Scheduled follow-up? No Yes If Yes, provide date: 
	If cancer history, and if known, what is the stage: 
	Comments: 
	show_current_date: 10/03/2010 5:25 pm
	Button8: 
	Age: 
	smoke: Off
	apply: Off
	rated: Off
	sched: Off
	doctor: Off
	sex: Off
	medication: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	dosage: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	test: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	results: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Rated or declined in the past? No Yes If Yes, provide details: 
	country: 
	city: 
	lengthOfStay: 
	advisor: 
	details: Off
	weight: 
	travel: Off
	Button7: 
	btnEmail: 
	lbs or kgs: Off
	h: 
	ft: 
	m: 
	in: 
	cm: 

	label: 
	0: dd/mmm/yyyy
	1: dd/mmm/yyyy
	2: dd/mmm/yyyy
	3: dd/mmm/yyyy



